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D~I LLEi\.'S LOG BRANCH S. --- ·---"·---w 

0 A:>I No. 15 l~:l 20 , 5'10 Loe . C ~ ~:: :: :: - -
Count-y Numbe-r r-:octo:1 County 

o,,f', ot or 
64 0 Ac,e-1 

l\n.:i.carko Production Co::r:xrnv "' 
Addreu - l- cr1_,_j _J,_ 

P. 0 . Ro :-: 151 , Li.h0r..,l , Kc1.nsos C:.7901 _ :1co _I_]_::::_ 
W•II Ho. l L•o•• Home F' I l~_J I 1 JNTERST"/\TF. "U" - r,- ,7-
footo9• Locot1011 

~L 660 I H l i's1 1;"" 
660 vv 

fcf't f , o,, frf't frC\m I El 1\Vi Ii~• -,., +:~'.Jd-Princfpol Cont,octor l ~olo9 i,1 

\·1akefi c lcl Drilling Co., Inc. Mr. Jim Drnyff - ,,-, , 7--

0 
Spud Ootw Uotc Comple ted I To tal Cxpth I P.6 .T~~---

LO< crh we il cor"'ct lt 

7/30/81 8/14/81 49 40 ' F.lev.: Gr. ~1167.' 

Directional Deviation 1 Oil ond / or Gos Purchase r 3'16 7' 3468' 
not applicuble DRY HOLE Of KB 

CASING RECORD 

0 Report of oil strin9s set- surfac e, intermcdiote, production, etc. 

Pur;"OU of str;ng Sise hole lrilf~d Si%c ca,in!) s.c t We ig ht l!>s/ft. Setting depth Type cem c-n t Sacks 
Typt or,d puce nt 

lin 0 .0 . ) o ddirive1 

Pozmix 400 3~.; CaCl 
Surface 12-1/4" 8 - 5/8 " 241) 1175' Common 200 3% encl 

-

0 

LINER Ri:CORD PERFORATION RECORD 

Top, tt. I Bollom, ft. I Socks cement Shots p•r tt. Sin Cr type Cxpth inlertal 

TUBING R.i::CORD 

0 Si:e I klling depth l Packer set ol 

ACID, FRACTURE, SHOT, CEMrnT SQUEUE R:CCORD 

Amount ond kind of material uud Depth interYol treohd 

0 

INITIAL PRODUCTION 

C-:it• ot fird productjon I Producing method (flowing, pumping, 901 lift, etc.) 

DRY HOLE l Oil \Gos !\Voter IGo, - o il rotio 
ATE Of PRODUCTIOH 

.•i: i\ H HOURS bbls . MCF bbl,. CFPB 

0 Di 1po1 ition of 901 (vented, u'-Cd on ltoie or ,old) I Producing inler,ol I s) 

INST RUCTIONS : As provided in KCC Rule 82-2-125, within 90 day s ofter c omplction of o well, one complet ed copy of this · Drill en lo9 shall be hons• 
m ilte d to the State Gcolo~icol Sur-.,cy of Kansas, 41$0 Monroe Street, Wichita, Kansas G72 09. Coptcs ot this form ore o-.,oiloble from the Conscr.., ot io :, 

Div ision, State Corporat ion Commiuio n, 2-\5 Uo. \Vote r, Wich itn, Konso s 67 2 02 . Phone AC 316-522 - 2206. If confid e nt ial custody is desired, ple a se note 

Rule 82-2-125. Dr illers Log s will be on op e n f ile in th e Oil ond Gos Division, Stat e Ge olo9 icol Survey of Konso s, Lowrencc 4 Konsos 66044. 



Operator 

Anad.:1rko Production Comnany 
Well No. 

1 

l Le,nc Name 

I INTERSTl\TE 

s 21 T 34S R 43 ~ ---- --w 
WELL LOG 

"U" 

DCSIGHATE TYPE OF COMP. : Oil, GA~, 
DRY HOLE, SWDW, ETC.: 

DRY HOLE 

SHOW GEOLOGIC..:.l J,., .,r<l: E'iS, LOGS RUH, 
OR OTHER DESCRIPTIVE IHFORMATIOt◄. Shovt oll lmpcrtc:nt xoncs of porosity and contents thereof; cored int~rvnls, ond ofl drill-a.ten1 tests, in­

c:udinq depth intcrvcl tested, cushion utcd, time tool op.en, flowing ond shut-in pressures, and recovcric1. 1------------------....-----=-------+----= -..-1-·-
FORMATIOH O[SCRIPTION, COHHHTS, ETC. NAME or I TOP BOTTOM 

Sand Gyp w/Redbed 
Gyp and Red.bed 
Redbed and Gyp 
Anhydrite 
Red.bed and Gyp 
Sand 
Redbed and Gyp 
Anhydrite 
Red.bed w/Shale Streaks 
Red.bed and Shale 
Shale and Lime Streaks 
Shale and Lime 
Lime and Shale 
Lime 
Lime w/Shale & Sand Streaks 
Lime s/Sand Streaks 
Lime and Shale 
Lime and Shale, Sand 
Lime and Shale 
RTD 

I I 
' 

0' 
190' 
590 I 

597' 
635' 
805' 
905 I 

1160' 
1177' 
1445' 
1950' 
2245' 
2755' 
3040 I 

4115' 
4210 I 

4315 I 

4395' 
4490' 

.. 

190' 
590' 
597' 
635' 
805' 
905' 

1160' 
1177' 
1445' 
1950' 
2245' 
2755' 
3040' 
4115' 
4210 I 

4315' 
4395' 
4490' 
4940 I 

49 40 ' 
I 

LOGS: 
Welex ·· · 

Dual Inducti n Guard Le 
Compensated )ensity-Ne, 

Log 


